
1 風  間  茉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 6 50.21 23.08 27.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.20 -0.24 3.96-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 2 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.281 2 2 2 2

8 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 -2 1 0 2

22.40 23.08

Composition 2.67 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

27.13

2 寺  澤  朱  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 2 47.02 21.87 25.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.752 2 1 1 2

4 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.73 0.95-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

8 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

21.18 21.87

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

25.15
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3 吉  田  弥  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 7 39.83 15.59 24.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 0 -1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.07 1.670 1 1 0 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

14.90 15.59

Composition 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.173.00 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.75 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

24.24

4 杉  本  果  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 9 38.75 15.39 23.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 0 0 1

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 -1 0 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 -1 -1 0 0

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.56 2.34-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 0 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

8 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

15.90 15.39

Composition 2.67 2.922.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

23.36
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5 石  山  佳  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 8 37.29 15.50 21.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

3 1F+2T 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

5 2T 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 0 1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 -1 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 0

15.60 15.50

Composition 2.67 2.582.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.832.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

21.79

6 小  嶋  千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 3 37.00 16.09 20.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -1 -1 -1 -3

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1Eu+2S 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 0 -1

5 1A+2T 2.40 -0.13 2.270 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 -1 -2 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 -1 0 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

17.30 16.09

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.582.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.75 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.25

20.91
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7 赤  澤  結  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 35.75 13.96 21.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -2 0 -2

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 1 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 1 0 0 1

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 0 1

14.18 13.96

Composition 2.67 2.832.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

21.79

8 徳  永  有  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 34.86 13.71 21.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-3 -2 -4 -2 -4

2 1Lz!+2T<< ! 1.00 -0.26 0.74-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.07 2.770 1 0 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 1 0 0

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.88-1 1 -1 0 1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 -2 1 1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -2 -1 0

14.04 13.71

Composition 2.67 2.672.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.672.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

21.15
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9 渡  邊  新  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 34.34 14.12 20.72 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.451 -1 -2 1 -1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1Lo F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 -2 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -2 0 -1

14.78 14.12

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

20.72

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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令和６年 新潟県スケート連盟会長杯フィギュアスケート大会

Version:2024.85.3201.1335 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/04/20 16:44 Page 5


